
AMENDMENT TO PURCHASE AGREEMENT
This form approved by the Minnesota Association of REALTORS®, 

which disclaims any liability arising out of use or misuse of this form.

© 2020 Minnesota Association of REALTORS®, Edina, MN

1. Date 

2. Page  of  pages

3. The undersigned parties to a Purchase Agreement, dated  

4. (Date of  th is Purchase Agreement) ,  perta in ing to the purchase and sale of  the Property at 

5. 

6. hereby mutually agree to amend said Purchase Agreement as follows:

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. All other terms and conditions of the Purchase Agreement to remain the same.

31.  
 (Seller) (Date) (Buyer) (Date)

32.  
 (Seller) (Date) (Buyer) (Date)

33. THIS IS A LEGALLY BINDING CONTRACT BETWEEN BUYER(S) AND SELLER(S).

34. IF YOU DESIRE LEGAL OR TAX ADVICE, CONSULT AN APPROPRIATE PROFESSIONAL.

MN-AMD (8/20)

March 3rd, 2021

13 13

February 5th 2021

1033 Galtier Street St. Paul MN 55117

Buyer and seller agree to adjust the earnest money deposit to $7,600.

Earnest money deposit to be held by seller.

Earnest money deposit to be made on or before March 12th subject to the city of St. Paul
approval of rehabilitation plans for the property.

In exchange for the earnest money deposit seller to sign a quit claim deed which will be held
in escrow by Title Nexus/Hoelscher Law Firm and not recorded until the closing date.

Buyer and Seller agree to a new closing date of 5 days after the buyer receives a certificate
of occupancy/code compliance from the city of St. Paul.

After buyer receives a certificate of occupancy/code compliance from the city of St. Paul the
quit claim deed and other documents from closing may then be recorded transferring ownership
from seller to buyer.

Authentisign ID: A7C3D1A7-4828-45D0-9BD7-676D90A22D55Authentisign ID: A7C3D1A7-4828-45D0-9BD7-676D90A22D55

Nathan J Erickson
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Nathan J Erickson on 3/3/2021 9:07:33 AM CST from the IpAddress: 184.191.133.82


	Authentisign: 1033 Galtier
	ID: A7C3D1A7-4828-45D0-9BD7-676D90A22D55
	Created: 3/3/2021 8:46:14 AM
	Signers (1)
	1. Nathan J Erickson
	ID: FA9AA367-199F-437B-A035-AEE499F91201
	Phone: 651-206-1313
	Email: nathan28erickson@hotmail.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (2)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: F68498B6-EC65-4FF3-B132-7141B730658F
	IP Address: 184.191.133.82
	Accepted: 3/3/2021 9:07:33 AM CST

	2. Date Field on Page 1
	ID: 6B57BADA-F8C4-44FA-9D2A-B1C3A327C335
	IP Address: 184.191.133.82
	Accepted: 3/3/2021 9:07:33 AM CST




	History
	New Document Added: 3/3/2021 8:46:15 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: 1033 Galtier
	Authentisign History ID:FFD618D7-96AB-4171-8330-25FCC1F8E562

	New Participant Added: 3/3/2021 8:46:48 AM
	IP Address:184.191.133.82
	Details:A new Participant has been created. Name: Nathan J Erickson Participant ID: FA9AA367-199F-437B-A035-AEE499F91201
	Authentisign History ID:3BE933A0-B9E4-432A-9324-900296114912

	New Document Added: 3/3/2021 8:48:48 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:The revision with signature and initial blocks has been added to the Authentisign.
	Authentisign History ID:CCA7F8F0-873F-4DD9-B5C6-2752E4430EF0

	Signature Request Email Sent: 3/3/2021 8:48:49 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:Sending signature request email to Nathan J Erickson (nathan28erickson@hotmail.com). Signer ID: FA9AA367-199F-437B-A035-AEE499F91201
	Authentisign History ID:720C6543-B79D-43F5-9AD8-C1F5D20B8C7B

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 3/3/2021 9:07:28 AM
	IP Address:184.191.133.82
	Details:Nathan J Erickson has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: FA9AA367-199F-437B-A035-AEE499F91201
	Authentisign History ID:4FF5E236-BECB-4E67-8F3D-D062C07B0E9A

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 3/3/2021 9:07:28 AM
	IP Address:184.191.133.82
	Details:Nathan J Erickson has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: FA9AA367-199F-437B-A035-AEE499F91201
	Authentisign History ID:114BF6A0-0E0D-413E-A660-09E50C223A71

	Document Accepted: 3/3/2021 9:07:36 AM
	IP Address:184.191.133.82
	Details:Nathan J Erickson has accepted all required signatures and initials. Participant ID: FA9AA367-199F-437B-A035-AEE499F91201
	Authentisign History ID:28CA7168-F968-40AD-ACB7-F917D808C01D




		2021-03-03T15:07:51+0000




